High Holy Days 2022/5783

Selichot
Service

Erev Rosh HaShanah
* Evening Service

Rosh HaShanah 15t Day
* Early Morning Service
Children’s Programing
* Late Morning Service
Family Service

Briant Park, Springfield

Tashlich Ceremony

Briant Park, Springfield

Rosh HaShanah 2"¢ Day
* Morning Service

Erev Yom Kippur
* Kol Nidre Service

Yom Kippur Day
* Early Morning Service
Children’s Programing
* Late Morning Service

Torah Study Session | — (zoom)

Family Service

Briant Park, Springfield
Torah Study Session Il — (zoom)

*  Afternoon Service

Sat., September 17 — 22 Elul
8:00 pm

Sun., September 25 -1 Tishrei
7:30 pm

Mon., September 26 — 1 Tishrei
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:45 am
2:30 pm

3:30 pm

Tue., September 27 — 2 Tishrei
10:30 am

Tue., October 4 — 10 Tishrei
7:30 pm

Wed., October 5 - 10 Tishrei
9:00 am
9:00 am
11:45 am
1:30 pm
2:30 pm

2:30 pm
4:00 pm

with Memorial (Yizkor) Service
and Closing (Neilah) Service

* Tickets required for these services



